
FTTH Products FTTH Drop Cable Patch Cord SCAPC To SCUPC 2m 30m 50m
100m 200m

Basic Information

GUANGZHOU/CHINA

PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS

ISO/CE/ROSH

drop cable patch cord 10meter

1 piece

negotiate

plastic bag packaging

5-25 days

30% TT as deposit, 70% Balance before
shipping

negotiate

Product Specification

LC/UPC Drop Cable Patch Cord 10meter

Plastic Bage

Customized

G.652D

OEM ODM

FTTH

SCAPC To SCUPC FTTH Drop Cable, 
2m FTTH Drop Cable, 30m FTTH Drop Cable

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Item:

Package:

Sheath Colour:

Fiber Type:

Service:

Application:

Highlight:

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
fiberoptical-cables.com
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Product Description

FTTH Products FTTH Drop Cable Patch Cord SCAPC To SCUPC 2m 30m 50m 100m 200m
 
Fiber Optic Patch Cable is also known as Fiber Optic Jumper or Fiber Optic Patch Cord. It is composed of a fiber optic cable
terminated with different connectors on the ends.For the Fiber Patch Cables, there are two major application areas which are
computer work station to outlet and fiber optic patch panels or optical cross connect distribution center. We provide various
types of fiber patch cords including single mode, multimode, multi core, and armored versions. You can aslo find fiber optic
pigtails and other special patch cables here, even we supply MPO/MTP fiber cables.Our Fiber Patch Cables are standard
terminated with LC/SC/ST/FC/MTRJ/MU/SMA connectors on both ends.
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OUR FACTORY

 



 
FAQ
1. Why choose us?
We are manufacturer, Located in Guangzhou, China, started from 2011, sell to Domestic Market
(100.00%). There are total about 11-50
people in our factory.

2. how can we guarantee quality?
Always a pre-production sample before mass production;
Always final Inspection before shipment;

3.Can you send products to my country?
Sure, we can. If you do not have your own ship forwarder, we can help you.

4. Can you do OEM for me?
We accept all OEM orders,just contact us and give me your design.we will offer you a reasonable
price and make samples for you.

5. what services can we provide?
Accepted Delivery Terms: FOB,CIF,EXW�
Accepted Payment Currency:USD,EUR,JPY,CAD,AUD,HKD,GBP,CNY,CHF;
Accepted Payment Type: T/T,L/C,D/P D/A,PayPal,Western Union,Escrow;
Language Spoken:English,Chinese

 +8613687956390  cotton@fibercablepuls.com  fiberoptical-cables.com

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong
province,China

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
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